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UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS - 2019 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS THRU 28 APRIL 2019

NAME

Rhea, Danny
McLane, Chance
Picariello, Anthony
Mitts Jr, David
Harper, Tyler

Williams, Michael
Swisher, Jeffrey
Shifflett, Dylan
Ebeling, Austin
Childers, Kade

Han, Alex
Arganda, Aaron
Pearl, London
Perdue, Dylan
Blackburn, Michael

Pretlow IV, Roscoe
Gilbertson, Eric
Brown IlI, Richard
Martin, Hunter
Ferguson, Matthew

DIV

uizB
ulzB
uizB
ulzB
uizB

U15B
uU15B
U15B
uU15B
U15B

Ul7B
ul7B
Ul7B
ul7B
Ul7B

u20B
u20B
u20B
u20B
u20B

JG denotes National Junior Gold Qualifier

CENTER

AMF York

Lord Calvert

AMF Fredericksburg
AMF Lynnhaven
AMF Hanover

BA Woodbridge
AMF Lynnhaven
Valley Lanes
Pinboys at the Beach
AMF Chesapeake

AMF Lynnhaven
AMF Norfolk

AMF Chesapeake
AMF Fredericksburg
Northside Lanes

AMF Norfolk
BA Bull Run
Potomac Lanes
Crofton

AMF Chesapeake

AVE GM1
212

195 299
187 147
158 168
131

186 233
174 215
187 192
159 231
174

184 192
204 218
267

176 198
198 259
212 216
233

190 278
182 217
208

GM2

220
167
213
174
141

222
181
234
200
237

222
246
247
198
208

247
188
203
216
246

GM3 TOTAL
235 667
180 646
183 543
231 573
142 414
258 713
244 640
213 639
198 629
192 603
235 649
188 652
191 705
226 622
182 649
205 668
198 619
188 669
193 626
237 691

GM4

207
236
174
195
193

243
235
236
211
188

202
223
210
245
204

241
257
245
222
179

GM5

204
180
205
113
190

236
170
214
192
236

222
240
176
188
256

204
234
206
225
187

GM6 TOTAL
202 613
162 578
198 577
167 475
216 599
204 683
233 638
149 599
195 598
199 623
269 693
189 652
206 592
235 668
178 638
256 701
219 710
206 657
196 643
172 538

TOTAL
GRAND

1280
1224
1120
1048
1013

1396
1278
1238
1227
1226

1342
1304
1297
1290
1287

1369
1329
1326
1269
1229
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UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS - 2019 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS THRU 28 APRIL 2019

NO. NAME DIv CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL TOTAL
GRAND

1 Grimm, Astrid U12G AMF Capital Plaza 148 166 164 148 478 157 129 151 437 915
2 Hollowell, Melanie U12G Pinboys at the Beach 140 115 151 144 410 145 135 174 454 864
3 Alston, Ayana U12G Potomac Lanes 132 160 137 158 455 118 121 117 356 811
4 Tesoro, Jordan U12G AMF Chesapeake 154 138 128 420 128 124 122 374 794
5 McAdoo, Alyssa U12G AMF Lynnhaven 130 115 125 110 350 120 131 131 382 732
1 Brown, Brooke U15G AMF Lynnhaven 170 177 170 203 550 211 169 191 571 1121
2 Sams, Juliana U15G Pinboys at the Beach 187 161 211 179 551 190 163 204 557 1108
3 Buckalew, Kaleigh U15G AMF Hanover 142 149 185 476 162 201 145 508 984
4 Knight, Jenna U15G Potomac Lanes 153 163 154 155 472 167 154 176 497 969
5 Jones, Aleea U15G Holiday Bowl 145 148 172 191 511 142 193 119 454 965
1 Sams, Yasmine Ul7G AMF Norfolk 194 204 191 213 608 183 205 215 603 1211
2 Brown, Kayla Ul7G Potomac Lanes 172 206 179 156 541 179 214 168 561 1102
3 Heath, Kayla U1l7G AMF Lynnhaven 183 158 183 191 532 213 177 180 570 1102
4 Walsh, Anna Ul7G BA Southwest 169 170 158 202 530 190 155 190 535 1065
5 Huggard, Caitlyn Ul7G AMF York 185 151 172 508 173 182 193 548 1056
1 Hall, Claire U20G BA Gaithersburg 179 188 226 225 639 186 182 156 524 1163
2 Wheat, Megan U20G Gator Bowl 167 173 164 211 548 225 222 164 611 1159
3 Locklear, Jordan U20G AMF Chesapeake 182 203 183 568 156 196 179 531 1099
4 Price, Kylie U20G BA Manassas 201 185 180 142 507 187 211 175 573 1080
5 Auche, Alyssa U20G AMF York 244 140 185 569 158 157 186 501 1070

JG denotes National Junior Gold Qualifier Page 2 of 2



